FINISH PLACE ATHLETE

1 Wyatt Lord
2 Nicholas Dall
3 Zachariah Hoyle
4 Will Webb
5 Dominic Sciafani
6 Soren Nyhus
7 Nate McNutt
8 Cameron Bancroft
9 Andrew Chambers
10 Alex Krechko
11 Nick Luce
12 Connor Dolan
13 Jon Donnelly
14 Andrew Modery
15 Tyler Pellerin
16 Zane Dustin
17 Sam Gardner
18 Whyatt Lataille
19 Jake Witham
20 Michael Bailey
21 Logan Hallee
22 Josh Hart
23 Robben Harris
24 Benjamin Arsenault
25 Nate Henry
26 Jason Mathies
27 Ely Yang
28 Jake Perkins
29 Trevor Allen
30 Jack Digirolamo
31 Graham Huckins
32 Morgan Ray
33 Jared Goss
34 Jordan Lowery
35 Zachary Steigert
36 Lucas Hale
37 Nathan Williams
38 Grant Garcia
39 Asa Honey
40 Parker Harriman
41 Nicholas Clark
42 Michael Hayden
43 Alex Fago
44 Logan Malek
45 Evan Allen
46 Jarrett Jones
47 Noah Gardner

48 Thomas Darby
49 Daniel Gaunce

SCHOOL
Hampden
Waterville
Messalonskee
Hampden
Oxford Hills
Waterville
Oxford Hills
Oxford Hills
Waterville
MCI
Brewer
Waterville
Brewer
Brewer
Messalonskee
Oxford Hills
Brewer
Hampden
Winslow
Brewer
Oxford Hills
Brewer
Brewer
MCI
Brewer
Hampden
Winslow
Skowhegan
Hampden
Messalonskee
Oxford Hills
Oxford Hills
Winslow
Brewer
Hampden
Hampden
Brewer
Skowhegan
Brewer
Hampden
MCI
Brewer
Brewer
Skowhegan
Hampden
Hampden
Hampden
Hampden
Waterville

TIME TEAM SCORE
16:59 Oxford Hills 55
17:38 Waterville 63
17:56 Brewer 70
18:09 Hampden Academy 71
18:41 Messalonskee 118
19:44 Winslow 155
19:54 Skowhegan 178
19:59 MCI NS
20:02 Spruce Mountain NS
20:19
20:25
20:26
20:32
20:35
20:43
20:51
20:59

21:09
21:20
21:22
21:24
21:26
21:27
21:28
21:36
21:41
22:13
22:18
22:19
22:20
22:20
22:31
22:50
22:53
22:54
22:58
22:59
23:21
23:28
23:28
23:39
24:01:00
24:02:00
24:04:00
24:04:00
24:23:00
24:30:00
24:32:00
24:32:00



DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF

50 Dylan Gagne

51 Jim Garrity

52 Luck Haviland

53 Dana Faloon

54 Eugene Lindsey

55 Zackary McAllister

56 Cam Billings

57 Jared Handley

58 Elijah Ross

59 Ben Fitzpatrick

60 Haid Tanous

61 Jacob Huesers

62 Joel Hussey

63 Conner Pellerin

64 Jakob VanVliet

65 Brendan Grover

66 Ben Vaillancourt

67 Calvin Curtis

68 Kevin Turgeon

69 Jackson Barker

70 Riley Smith

71 lsaac McNutt

72 Sebastian Bouchard

73 Alex Wood

74 Tyler Tinkham

75 Isaac Guimont

76 Ryan Jipson

77 Alex Kennard
Elijah Grey
Ashton Proctor
Nick Morris
Caleb Mills

Messalonskee
Hampden
Oxford Hills
Hampden
Spruce Mountain
Waterville
Brewer
Messalonskee
Messalonskee
Brewer

Oxford Hills
Winslow

Spruce Mountain
Messalonskee

Skowhegan
Brewer
Winslow
Brewer
Hampden
Brewer
Oxford Hills
Oxford Hills
Winslow
Oxford Hills
Hampden
Skowhegan
Hampden
Hampden
Brewer
Skowhegan
Winslow
Winslow

24:54:00
25:00:00
25:31:00
25:38:00
25:45:00
25:46:00
26:06:00
26:10:00
26:11:00
26:39:00
26:46:00
26:51:00
26:52:00
27:07:00
27:11:00
27:25:00
27:40:00
28:07:00
28:24:00
28:26:00
28:27:00
28:27:00
29:43:00
30:49:00
31:06:00
31:16:00
31:17:00
32:11:00



